
 

Board of Directors 
FY 2017 

 
 
 
 

Kentucky Caucus Affiliation Term Expiration 
 

Scott McReynolds Housing Development Alliance 6/30/18 
 

Sherry Farley Frontier Housing 6/30/20 
 
Tennessee Caucus Affiliation Term Expiration 

 
Jackie Mayo Knox Housing Partnership 6/30/18 

 
Maria Catron Kingsport Housing & Redevelopment Authority 6/30/20 

 
Virginia Caucus Affiliation Term Expiration 

 
Colin Arnold Community Housing Partners 6/30/18 

 
Michael Haas SERCAP 6/30/20 

 
West Virginia Caucus Affiliation Term Expiration 

 
Karen Jacobson Randolph County Housing Authority 6/30/18 

 
Christal Crouso Fairmont/Morgantown Housing Authority 6/30/20 

 
At Large Affiliation Term Expiration 

 
Lina Page Opportunity Finance Network 6/30/18 

 
Joseph Belden Housing Assistance Council 6/30/18 

 
Justin Maxson Mary Reynolds Babcock Foundation 6/30/20 

 
Diane N. Loeffler UK College of Social Work 6/30/20 
 

 
 
Staff Position  

 
Jim King Chief Executive Officer and President 

 
Pam Johnson Executive Vice President of Business Development & Outreach 

 
Sara Morgan Executive Vice President, Chief Operating Officer 

 
Tom Carew Executive Vice President of Advocacy 
 
Sara Gambill Executive Assistant to CEO & President 

 
  



 

Board of Directors 
FY 2017 

 

Board Members Staff Members 
Colin Arnold 
Managing Principal 
Community Housing Partners Design Studio 
448 Depot St. NE 
Christiansburg, VA 24073 
540.382.2002 ext. 3333 
carnold@chpc2.org 

Michael Haas 
Loan Fund Manager 
Southeast Rural Community Assist. 
Project 
347 Campbell Ave. SW 
Roanoke, VA 24016 
540.345.1184 ext. 137 
mhaas@sercap.org 

Scott McReynolds 
Executive Director 
Housing Development Alliance 
P.O. Box 7284 
Hazard, KY 41701 
606.436.0497 
scott@housingdevelopmentalliance.org 

Fahe 
Mailing Address 
P.O. Box 908 
Berea, KY 40403 
Physical Address 
319 Oak St. 
Berea, KY 40403 
859.986.2321 

Joseph Belden 
Deputy Director 
Housing Assistance Council 
1025 Vermont Ave. NW 
Washington, DC 20005 
202.842.8600 
joe@ruralhome.org 

Karen Jacobson 
Executive Director 
Randolph County Housing Authority 
P.O. Box 1579 
Elkins, WV 26241 
304.636.6495 ext. 16 
kjacobson@rchawv.org 

Lina Page 
EVP of Strategic Comm. 
OFN 
620 Chestnut St., Ste 572 
Philadelphia, PA 19106 
215.320.4326 
lpage@ofn.org 

Jim King 
President & CEO 
859.228.2101 
jim@fahe.org 
Sara Gambill, Executive Assistant 
859.228.2144 
sgambill@fahe.org 

Maria Catron 
Deputy Director 
Kingsport Housing & Redev. Authority 
PO Box 44 
Kingsport, TN 37662 
423.392.2590 
mariacatron@kingsporthousing.org 

Diane N. Loeffler, MSW, PhD 
Senior Lecturer 
UK College of Social Work 
906 Tates Creek Rd 
Lexington, KY 40502 
859.230.9564 
diane.loeffler@gmail.com 

 Sara Morgan 
Executive Vice President & COO 
859.228.2134 
sara@fahe.org 
Chad McPherson, Executive 
Assistant 
859.228.2129 
cmcpherson@fahe.org 

Christal Crouso 
HomeOwnership Manager 
Fairmont-Morgantown Housing Authority 
PO Box 2738 
Fairmont, WV 26555-2738 
304.363.0860 ext. 105 
ccrouso@fmhousing.com 

Justin Maxson 
President 
Mary Reynolds Babcock Foundation 
2920 Reynolda Road 
Winston-Salem, NC 27106 
336.748.9222 
jmaxson@mrbf.org 

 Pam Johnson 
Executive Vice President of Business 
Development and Outreach 
859.228.2102 
pam@fahe.org 
Angela Stephens, Executive 
Assistant 
859.228.2118 
astephens@fahe.org 

Sherry Farley 
Executive Director 
Frontier Housing 
5445 Flemingsburg Rd 
Morehead, KY 40351 
606.784.2131 
sfarley@frontierhousing.org 

Jackie Mayo 
Executive Director 
HomeSource east tennessee  
109 Winona St. 
Knoxville, TN 37917 
865.963.4776 
jmayo@homesourcetn.org 

 Tom Carew 
Executive Vice President of 
Advocacy 
606.669.0053 
tomc@fahe.org 

mailto:sara@fahe.org
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